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I Technical data

Diameter
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Tread width
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Height

Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter
Dist. between holes

Load capacity
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58 mm

29 mm

75 mm
95x54 mm
6,5 mm
71x24 mm
80 kg

195¢g


mailto:info@colson-rollen.com

